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14 13:49 PAK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1000m 1
Heat 1

2
3
4
5

Aron
Alexander
Aleksei
Martin

Sergei

Faber
Pekhenko
Lobanov
Eier

KarpuSov

2002
2002
2003
2003
2002

Viljandi
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Viljandi

Narva

3:59.00
4:00.31
4:13.24
4:14.08
4:30.65



